152
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
FITTIN
G
S
Clamps
C
lam

FITTIN
G
S
Clamps
C
lam
ps
22
HD T-BOLT CLAMPS
STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PLATED STEEL SCREW.
Part
Number
Range Max Torque Max WP Box
Quantitymm in ft/lbs psi
W2-17-19 17 - 19 11/16 - 3/4 7.4 652 50
W2-19-21 19 - 21 3/4 - 13/16 7.4 652 50
W2-21-23 21 - 23 13/16 - 29/32 7.4 652 50
W2-23-25 23 - 25 29/32 - 1 7.4 652 50
W2-25-27 25 - 27 1 - 1-1/16 7.4 652 50
W2-27-29 27 - 29 1-1/16 - 1-5/32 7.4 652 50
W2-29-31 29 - 31 1-5/32 - 1-7/32 9.6 580 50
W2-31 -34 31 -34 1-7/32 - 1-5/16 9.6 580 50
W2-34-37 34 - 37 1-5/16 - 1-7/16 9.6 580 50
W2-37-40 37 - 40 1-7/16 - 1-9/16 9.6 580 50
W2-40-43 40 - 43 1-9/16 - 1-11/16 9.6 580 50
W2-43-47 43 - 47 1-11/16 - 1-27/32 11.8 522 50
W2-47-51 47 - 51 1-27/32 - 2 11.8 522 50
W2-51-55 51 - 55 2 - 2-5/32 11.8 522 25
W2-55-59 55 - 59 2-5/32 - 2-5/16 11.8 522 25
W2-59-63 59 - 63 2-5/16 - 2-15/32 11.8 522 25
W2-63-68 63 - 68 2-15/32 - 2-11/16 11.8 522 25
W2-68-73 68 - 73 2-11/16 - 2-7/8 22.1 406 25
W2-73-79 73 - 79 2-7/8 - 3-3/32 22.1 406 25
W2-79-85 79 - 85 3-3/32 - 3-5/16 22.1 406 25
W2-85-91 85 - 91 3-5/16 - 3-9/16 22.1 290 25
W2-91-97 91 - 97 3-9/16 - 3-13/16 22.1 290 25
W2-97-104 97 - 104 3-13/16 - 4-3/32 22.1 290 25
W2-104-112 104 - 112 4-3/32 - 4-3/8 22.1 174 25
W2-112-121 112 - 121 4-3/8 - 4-3/4 22.1 174 25
W2-121-130 121 - 130 4-3/4 - 5-1/8 22.1 174 25
W2-125-135 125 - 135 4-15/16 - 5-5/16 22.1 174 25
W2-130-140 130 - 140 5-1/8 - 5-1/2 33.2 130 10
W2-140-150 140 - 150 5-1/2 - 5-7/8 33.2 130 10
W2-150-162 150 - 162 5-7/8 - 6-3/8 33.2 130 10
W2-162-174 162 - 174 6-3/8 - 6-7/8 33.2 87 10
W2-174-187 174 - 187 6-7/8 - 7-3/8 33.2 87 10
W2-187-200 187 - 200 7-3/8 - 7-7/8 33.2 87 10
W2-200-213 200 - 213 7-7/8 - 8-3/8 33.2 43 10
W2-213-226 213 - 226 8-3/8 - 8-7/8 33.2 43 10
W2-226-239 226 - 239 8-7/8 - 9-3/8 33.2 43 10
W2-239-252 239 - 252 9-3/8 - 9-7/8 33.2 43 10
W2-252-265 252 - 265 9-15/16 - 10-7/16 33.2 43 10
W2-265-278 265 - 278 10-7/16 - 10-29/32 33.2 43 10
W2-291-304 291 - 304 11-15/32 - 11-31/32 33.2 43 10
W2-317-330 317 - 330 12-7/16 - 13 33.2 43 10
W2 DIS-
PLAY-01 20” x 30” W2 DISPLAY -- --
* For all stainless use W4.
156
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
FITTIN
G
S
Clamps
C
lam
ps
22
CONSTANT TENSION
Part Number
Range Max Torque Max WP Box
Quantitymm in ft/lbs psi
W2-CT-17-19 17 - 19 11/16 - 3/4 3.3 652 50
W2-CT-19-21 19 - 21 3/4 - 13/16 3.3 652 50
W2-CT-21-23 21 - 23 13/16 - 29/32 3.3 652 50
W2-CT-23-25 23 - 25 29/32 - 1 3.3 652 50
W2-CT-25-27 25 - 27 1 - 1-1/16 3.3 652 50
W2-CT-27-29 27 - 29 1-1/16 - 1-5/32 3.3 652 50
W2-CT-29-31 29 - 31 1-5/32 - 1-7/32 5.9 609 50
W2-CT-31 -34 31 -34 1-7/32 - 1-5/16 5.9 609 50
W2-CT-34-37 34 - 37 1-5/16 - 1-7/16 5.9 580 50
W2-CT-37-40 37 - 40 1-7/16 - 1-9/16 5.9 580 50
W2-CT-40-43 40 - 43 1-9/16 - 1-11/16 5.9 551 50
W2-CT-43-47 43 - 47 1-11/16 - 1-27/32 7.4 551 50
W2-CT-47-51 47 - 51 1-27/32 - 2 7.4 522 50
W2-CT-51-55 51 - 55 2 - 2-5/32 7.4 522 50
W2-CT-55-59 55 - 59 2-5/32 - 2-5/16 7.4 493 25
W2-CT-59-63 59 - 63 2-5/16 - 2-15/32 7.4 493 25
W2-CT-63-68 63 - 68 2-15/32 - 2-11/16 7.4 493 25
W2-CT-68-73 68 - 73 2-11/16 - 2-7/8 18.4 406 25
W2-CT-73-79 73 - 79 2-7/8 - 3-3/32 18.4 406 25
W2-CT-79-85 79 - 85 3-3/32 - 3-5/16 18.4 406 25
W2-CT-85-91 85 - 91 3-5/16 - 3-9/16 18.4 290 25
W2-CT-91-97 91 - 97 3-9/16 - 3-13/16 18.4 290 25
W2-CT-97-104 97 - 104 3-13/16 - 4-3/32 18.4 290 25
W2-CT-104-112 104 - 112 4-3/32 - 4-3/8 18.4 174 25
W2-CT-112-121 112 - 121 4-3/8 - 4-3/4 18.4 174 25
W2-CT-121-130 121 - 130 4-3/4 - 5-1/8 18.4 174 25
W2-CT-130-140 130 - 140 5-1/8 - 5-1/2 36.8 130 10
W2-CT-140-150 140 - 150 5-1/2 - 5-7/8 36.8 130 10
W2-CT-150-162 150 - 162 5-7/8 - 6-3/8 36.8 130 10
W2-CT-162-174 162 - 174 6-3/8 - 6-7/8 36.8 87 10
W2-CT-174-187 174 - 187 6-7/8 - 7-3/8 36.8 87 10
W2-CT-187-200 187 - 200 7-3/8 - 7-7/8 36.8 87 10
W2-CT-200-213 200 - 213 7-7/8 - 8-3/8 36.8 43 10
W2-CT-213-226 213 - 226 8-3/8 - 8-7/8 36.8 43 10
* For all stainless use W4.
STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PLATED STEEL SCREW.
157

ps
22
WORM GEAR ASFA - S
(12mm band)
STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PLATED STEEL SCREW.
Part Number
Range Max
Torque
Max
WP
mm in ft/lbs psi
-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --
W2-AS-16-27 16 - 27 0.63 - 1.06 3.1 500
W2-AS-20-32 20 - 32 0.79 - 1.26 3.8 500
W2-AS-25-40 25 - 40 0.98 - 1.57 3.8 500
W2-AS-30-45 30 - 45 1.18 - 1.77 3.8 500
W2-AS-32-50 32 - 50 1.26 - 1.97 4.4 500
W2-AS-40-60 40 - 60 1.57 - 2.36 4.4 400
W2-AS-50-70 50 - 70 1.97 - 2.76 5.0 350
W2-AS-60-80 60 - 80 2.36 - 3.15 5.0 280
W2-AS-70-90 70 - 90 2.76 - 3.54 5.0 240
W2-AS-80-100 80 - 100 3.15 - 3.94 5.0 200
W2-AS-90-110 90 - 110 3.54 - 4.33 5.0 170
W2-AS-100-120 100 - 120 3.94 - 4.72 5.0 145
W2-AS-110-130 110 - 130 4.33 - 5.12 5.0 110
W2-AS-120-140 120 - 140 4.72 - 5.51 5.0 100
W2-AS-130-150 130 - 150 5.12 - 5.91 5.0 80
W2-AS-140-160 140 - 160 5.51 - 6.30 5.0 70
WORM GEAR ASFA - L
(9mm band)
STAINLESS STEEL WITH
PLATED STEEL SCREW.
Part Number
Range Max
Torque
Max
WP
mm in ft/lbs psi
W2-AL-8 -12 8 - 12 0.31 - 0.47 1.1 400
W2-AL-8-16 8 - 16 0.31 - 0.63 2.2 400
W2-AL-12-22 12 - 22 0.47 - 0.87 2.2 400
W2-AL-16-27 16 - 27 0.63 - 1.06 2.6 400
W2-AL-20-32 20 - 32 0.79 - 1.26 2.6 400
W2-AL-25-40 25 - 40 0.98 - 1.57 3.0 400
W2-AL-30-45 30 - 45 1.18 - 1.77 3.0 400
W2-AL-32-50 32 - 50 1.26 - 1.97 3.0 340
W2-AL-40-60 40 - 60 1.57 - 2.36 3.0 270
W2-AL-50-70 50 - 70 1.97 - 2.76 3.0 240
W2-AL-60-80 60 - 80 2.36 - 3.15 3.0 200
W2-AL-70-90 70 - 90 2.76 - 3.54 3.0 180
W2-AL-80-100 80 - 100 3.15 - 3.94 3.0 160
W2-AL-90-110 90 - 110 3.54 - 4.33 3.0 145
W2-AL-100-120 100 - 120 3.94 - 4.72 3.0 130
W2-AL-110-130 110 - 130 4.33 - 5.12 3.0 100
W2-AL-120-140 120 - 140 4.72 - 5.51 3.0 90
W2-AL-130-150 130 - 150 5.12 - 5.91 3.0 70
W2-AL-140-160 140 - 160 5.51 - 6.30 3.0 60
158
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
FITTIN
G